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Subject to change without notice 

TEAM NAME COLOR COACH WINS LOSSES TIES Seed 

Mystical Mermaids Kelly Green Kyle Anderson 5 3 0 2nd 

Cougars Columbia Blue Clarke Miyasaki 7 1 0 1st 

Black Sigma Black Kurt Neuhausen 0 7 1 4th 

D1 Crash Out Red Tobey Roos 3 4 1 3rd  

Fri, 9/13/2024                                                                            Time                            Home                                     Visitor 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Anderson (28) VS Miyasaki (40) 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 8:00pm  Neuhausen (6) VS Roos (34) 

Fri, 9/20/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Anderson (38) VS Neuhausen (16) 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 8:00pm  Miyasaki (48) VS Roos (16) 

Fri, 9/27/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Anderson (40) VS Roos (33) 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 8:00pm  Miyasaki (34) VS Neuhausen (24) 

Fri, 10/4/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Miyasaki (27) VS Roos (26) 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 8:00pm  Anderson (40) VS Neuhausen (35) 

Fri, 10/11/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Anderson (0) VS Miyasaki (27) 

VHSP #5 (Lower)  8:00pm  Neuhausen (14) VS Roos (14) 

Fri, 10/18/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Anderson (31) VS Neuhausen (16) 

VHSP #5 (Lower)  8:00pm  Miyasaki (FF) VS Roos (W) 

Fri, 10/25/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Anderson (48) VS Roos (26) 

VHSP #5 (Lower)  8:00pm  Miyasaki (21) VS Neuhausen (14) 

Fri, 11/1/2024 

VHSP #5 (Lower) 7:00pm  Roos (31) VS Neuhausen (14) 

VHSP #5 (Lower)  8:00pm  Anderson (FF) VS Miyasaki (W) 

Fri, 11/8/2024-Playoffs 

VHSP #5 (Lower)-Game 1 7:15pm  (#1)-Miyasaki (48) VS (#4)-Neuhausen (11) 

VHSP #1 (Lower)-Game 2 7:15pm  (#2)Anderson(FF) VS (#3)-Roos (W) 

Fri, 11/15/2024-Championship 

 VHSP #6 (Upper) 7:30pm  (#1)-Miyasaki VS (#3)-Roos 


